CLOVE TReE HILL

At Clove Tree Hill we are passionate about providing
you with a delicious selection of food and drinks,
using the freshest local ingredients available.

Our cuisine consists of a variety of Balinese,
Indonesian and Continental dishes, as well as
appetizing vegetarian V' and vegan ¥ options .

Fruits, herbs and spices from our own organic food
forests are used in the menu when in season and we
are committed to sourcing our fresh foods locally.

Enjoy your meal and the spectacular view in
Restaurant Sawah!

Selamat Makan

V= vegetarian @ = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge
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Rppetizers

Lumpia Goreng Yy,

Homemade vegetable spring rolls

Bacon Wrapped Prawn
Grilled bacon wrapped prawns with a ginger
and honey sauce

Tomato Bruschetta V'
Thinly sliced toasted French loaf topped with
freshly diced tomato garlic & basil

e also available as a vegan dish @

Salads

45

55

50

Caesar Salad
Fresh roman lettuce in an anchovy dressing
with bacon, parmesan cheese and croutons

Nicoise Salad

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, potato, beans,
egg, fresh tuna with a vinaigrette dressing

e also available as a vegetarian dish

Greek Salad V

Delicious mix of lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion,
olives and fetta cheese with a virgin olive oil and
balsamic vinegar dressing

e also available as a vegan dish %)

Young Papaya Salad ©
Traditional Balinese shredded green papaya, with
tamarind and chili dressing

65

60

60

55



Soups

Soto Ayam
Indonesian chicken soup

Bola Bola lkan
Seasoned fish ball soup

Vegetable Soup ©

Fresh garden vegetables in a delicious clear broth

Tomato Soup ©

Freshly made tomato soup

Served with freshly made naan bread or steamed rice

V= vegetarian @ = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

3

60

65

55

55

Lighter Meals

Available for lunch or light evening meals

Beef Burger
Homemade burger served with potato wedges
& side salad

Chicken Burger
Tender chicken lightly crumbed served with potato wedges
& side salad

B.L.T Sandwich

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on home-made bread

Salad Sandwich V'
Fresh salad and cheese sandwich on home-made bread
e also available as a vegan dish ©

Toasted Sandwich V'

Tomato, cheese and onion on home-made bread

Tomato Bruschetta V'
Thinly sliced toasted French loaf topped with
freshly diced tomato garlic & basil

e also available as a vegan dish @

Lumpia Goreng ©

Homemade vegetable spring rolls & side salad

Gado Gado V
A mixture of lightly steamed vegetables, tofu and tempeh
served with peanut sauce

e also available as a vegan dish )

Clove Tree Hill Omelette V’
Jumbo omelette with paprika, tomato, onion, mushroom
and topped with parmesan cheese

Chicken Nuggets

Home-made freshly crumbed chicken with potato wedges
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Pasta

Fettucine Carbonara
Pasta with bacon and mushrooms in a creamy sauce
e also available as a vegetarian dish V

Fettucine Prawn Pesto

Pasta with prawns in a pesto sauce
e also available as a vegetarian dish V

Pizza

85

95

Mains

Hawaiian Pizza
Pineapple , onion, bacon, oregano with mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian Pizza \'s
Tomato, paprika, onion, fetta cheese oregano
with mozzarella cheese

Chicken Pizza
Chicken, olive, mushroom, paprika, oregano
with mozzarella cheese

Egg & Bacon Pizza

Egg, bacon, anchovy, oregano with mozzarella cheese

V= vegetarian @ = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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95

90

95

95

Continental Dishes

Steak au Poivre
Grilled tenderloin steak dressed in a creamy pepper sauce

Chicken and Bacon Brochette
Tender chicken pieces wrapped in bacon on a skewer
served with pesto sauce

Clove Tree Hill Chicken
Prawn filled chicken breast dressed with a spring onion &
white wine cream sauce

Mahi - Mahi Meuniére
Lightly seasoned pan fried fish fillet with a creamy butter
lime sauce

Tuna Steak
GCrilled tuna steak served with a vinaigrette dressing

Bacon Wrapped Prawns
Grilled bacon wrapped prawns in a ginger honey sauce

Prawns Thermidor
Prawns with a creamy garlic and cheese sauce

Chicken Schnitzel

Tender crumbed chicken breast fillet with lime wedges

120

120

120

110

110

120

110

100

All continental dishes are served with either salad or sautéed
vegetables and your choice of potato: sautéed, wedges or mashed

V= vegetarian @ = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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Mains

Mains

Indonesian

Kare Bakar 105
Balinese curry with a choice of beef or chicken served

with steamed rice

e also available as a vegan dish ©

Nasi Goreng Sayur \ 95
Fried rice with tofu, vegetable and tempe saté

served with delicious Balinese sambal and peanut sauce

Nasi Goreng Chicken 100
Fried rice with chicken saté and a fried egg

served with delicious Balinese sambal and peanut sauce

Sate Ayam 110
Traditionally grilled chicken with Balinese sautéed

Vegetables served with peanut sauce and steamed red rice

Sate Tahu Tempe Y 110

Traditionally grilled tofu & tempe with Balinese sautéed
vegetables served with peanut sauce and steamed red rice

V= vegetarian @ = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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Balinese

Gecok Nangka © 95
Steamed & shredded jackfruit with lime leaves and traditional
Balinese spices, served with steamed rice and vegetables

Jukut Paku 7 95
Sautéed Balinese curry fern tip and tempe served
With yellow rice

Pepes lkan 110
Traditional Balinese spiced fish grilled in banana leaf
served with Balinese vegetables and yellow rice

Pepes Sayur @ 105
Balinese vegetables grilled in banana leaf served with
tempeh goreng and yellow rice

Be Sampi Sereh 110
Beef in lemon grass sauce served with steamed rice
and Balinese vegetables

Tuna Sambal Matah 110
Grilled Balinese tuna steak with fresh sambal,
Balinese vegetables and steamed rice

Nasi Campur 110
Balinese rijsttafel with saté, tempeh, tofu and chicken

served with Balinese vegetables and yellow rice

Green Jackfruit Curry

V: vegetarian @ = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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Side Dishes

Torch Ginger Sambal ©
Balinese ginger flower from our garden combined with
shallot, garlic and chili

Greek Salad V'

Delicious mix of lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion,
olives and fetta cheese with a virgin olive oil and
balsamic vinegar dressing

e also available as a vegan dish ©

Young Papaya Salad @

Traditional Balinese shredded green papaya, with
tamarind and chili dressing

Garden Salad V)
Mixed leafy greens with fresh salad vegetables and
a vinaigrette dressing

Potato Wedges Y,

Potato Cakes

Steamed Rice /)

V= vegetarian @ = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge
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40

45

40

40

40

40
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Desserts

Crepe Suzette
Rolled crepes with home-made vanilla ice cream
topped with reduced grape sauce

Ginger Créme Brulée
Baked vanilla pudding with a hint of ginger,
coated with caramelized sugar

Chocolate Mousse
Creamy kahlua & rum flavoured chocolate mousse

Dadar Gulung
Balinese style crepe filled with grated coconut
served with ice cream and grape sauce

Pisang Goreng
Fried banana with palm syrup
and vanilla ice cream or

e vegan option with strawberry & banana nice cream ©

Strawberry Delight
Pancake with ice cream and home-made
strawberry sauce

Home-Made Ice Cream
Vanilla or chocolate - per scoop
Mango, strawberry and other flavours available seasonally

Home-Made Sorbet

Lime or pineapple - per scoop

Strawberry - Banana Nice Cream ©
Almond butter & fruit ice delight - per scoop

Tropical Fruit Skewer Y,

Seasonal tropical fruit cubes with homemade grape sauce

Bubur Injin 7

Balinese sticky black rice pudding with coconut milk

55

55

65

55

55

60

25

25

35

45

40



Snacks

Drinks

Roasted Cashews
Krupuk (Prawn Crackers)
Fruit Platter

Pancake (plain or banana)

Cakes & Biscuits

45

25

40

35

Home-made cakes and biscuits are available for morning and

afternoon tea.

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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Fresh Fruit Juices
Young Coconut

Dragon Fruit (seasonal only)

Lime

Mango

Papaya
Pineapple
Strawberry
Strawberry & Mint
Watermelon
Banana and Lime
Mint and Ginger
Papaya and lime
Watermelon and Ginger
Mixed juice

Smoothies
Banana
Mango
Strawberry

Lassies
Banana
Mango
Strawberry

Sparkling Water
Equil

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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Drinks

Tea

Sariwangi

Green Tea

Chamomile

Fresh lemongrass and ginger
Fresh Mint

Rosella

eAll teas available as Iced Teas

Coffee
Bali Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Latté

Long Black
Iced Coffee

Extra Shot of Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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45

Drinks

Alcoholic Beverages

Beer
Small Bintang
Large Bintang

Spirits & Liqueurs
Dry Gin, Vodka, Midori, Blue Curacao
Tequila, Bacardi, Kahlua

Johnny Walker Black Label, Myers Rum,
Jim Beam, Cointreau, Irish Whiskey

Wine

By Glass:

Hatten Aga Red
Hatten Aga White

By Bottle:

Two Island Shiraz

Two Island Cabernet Merlot
Two Island Sauvignon Blanc
Two Island Chardonay

Hatten Tunjung Sparkling Wine

For imported wines check our wine rack

40
70

70

85

70
70

395
395
395
395
450

650

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupich & include government tax & service charge
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Drinks

Cocktails

Blue Lagoon
Caipiroska
Daiquiri
Espresso Martini
Japanese Slipper

Long Island Tea

Mojito

Margarita

Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lime Juice 105

Vodka and Lime

Bacardi and Lime

Espresso shot, Vodka & Kahlua
Midori and Cointreau

Gin, Bacardi, Vodka, Tequila &
Cointreau

Bacardi, Mint-leaf and Lime

Tequila, Cointreau and Lime

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge
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Breakfast

Juices
Watermelon, Papaya, Pineapple, Banana, Lime, or Mixed Juice

Or

Fresh fruit plate
Seasonal local fruits

Choice of One:

e Banana pancakes (also available as gluten free)

e Plain pancakes

e Toast — selection of local buni berry jam, strawberry jam,
honey or almond butter. Available as a vegan option

e Eggs — boiled, poached, fried, scrambled, plain omelette with
toast or rice

e Muesli with natural yogurt or milk

e Porridge

o Smoothie Bowl with seasonal fruit &

e Nasi Goreng Sayur %)

e Bubur Injin — sticky black rice porridge with coconut milk W
e Bubur Bali - Savoury Balinese rice & vegetable broth @

Teas

Sariwangi

Green Tea

Fresh lemongrass and ginger
Fresh Mint

Rosella

Coffee

Bali Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Americano
Long Black

Breakfast is free for all guests staying overnight at Clove Tree Hill
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