

At Clove Tree Hill we are passionate about providing you with a delicious selection of food and drinks, using the freshest local ingredients available.

Our cuisine consists of a variety of Balinese, Indonesian and Continental dishes, as well as appetizing vegetarian V and vegan O options.

Fruits, herbs and spices from our own organic food forests are used in the menu when in season and we are committed to sourcing our fresh foods locally.

Enjoy your meal and the spectacular view in Restaurant Sawah!

Selamat Makan



Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

Appetizers Lumpia Gorena 45 Homemade vegetable spring rolls **Bacon Wrapped Prawn** 55 Grilled bacon wrapped prawns with a ginger and honey sauce Tomato Bruschetta $\sqrt{}$ 50 Thinly sliced toasted French loaf topped with freshly diced tomato garlic & basil • also available as a vegan dish 🗸 Salads Caesar Salad 65 Fresh roman lettuce in an anchovy dressing with bacon, parmesan cheese and croutons Nicoise Salad 60 Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, potato, beans, egg, fresh tuna with a vinaigrette dressing • also available as a vegetarian dish Greek Salad V 60 Delicious mix of lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion. olives and fetta cheese with a virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar dressing • also available as a vegan dish lambdaYoung Papaya Salad 🧭 55

Traditional Balinese shredded green papaya, with

tamarind and chili dressing

Soups

Soto Ayam
Indonesian chicken soup

Bola Bola Ikan
Seasoned fish ball soup

Vegetable Soup
Fresh garden vegetables in a delicious clear broth

Tomato Soup
Freshly made tomato soup

Served with freshly made naan bread or steamed rice



Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

Lighter Meals

<u> </u>	
Available for lunch or light evening meals	
Beef Burger Homemade burger served with potato wedges & side salad	100
Chicken Burger Tender chicken lightly crumbed served with potato wedges & side salad	85
3.L.T Sandwich Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato on home-made bread	70
Salad Sandwich V Fresh salad and cheese sandwich on home-made bread also available as a vegan dish V	60
Toasted Sandwich √ Tomato, cheese and onion on home-made bread	60
Fomato Bruschetta V Thinly sliced toasted French loaf topped with reshly diced tomato garlic & basil also available as a vegan dish	65
Lumpia Goreng 🗹 Homemade vegetable spring rolls & side salad	65
Gado Gado V A mixture of lightly steamed vegetables, tofu and tempeh served with peanut sauce also available as a vegan dish	70
Clove Tree Hill Omelette V Jumbo omelette with paprika, tomato, onion, mushroom and topped with parmesan cheese	70
Chicken Nuggets Home-made freshly crumbed chicken with potato wedges	80

Pasta

Fettucine Carbonara Pasta with bacon and mushrooms in a creamy sauce also available as a vegetarian dish Fettucine Prawn Pesto Pasta with prawns in a pesto sauce also available as a vegetarian dish Pasta with prawns in a pesto sauce

Pizza

Hawaiian Pizza Pineapple , onion, bacon, oregano with mozzarella cheese	95
Vegetarian Pizza √ Tomato, paprika, onion, fetta cheese oregano with mozzarella cheese	90
Chicken Pizza Chicken, olive, mushroom, paprika, oregano with mozzarella cheese	95
Egg & Bacon Pizza Egg, bacon, anchovy, oregano with mozzarella cheese	95

V= vegetarian V = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

Mains

MOULD	
Continental Dishes	
Steak au Poivre Grilled tenderloin steak dressed in a creamy pepper sauce	120
Chicken and Bacon Brochette Tender chicken pieces wrapped in bacon on a skewer served with pesto sauce	120
Clove Tree Hill Chicken Prawn filled chicken breast dressed with a spring onion & white wine cream sauce	120
Mahi - Mahi Meunière Lightly seasoned pan fried fish fillet with a creamy butter lime sauce	110
Tuna Steak Grilled tuna steak served with a vinaigrette dressing	110
Bacon Wrapped Prawns Grilled bacon wrapped prawns in a ginger honey sauce	120
Prawns Thermidor Prawns with a creamy garlic and cheese sauce	110
Chicken Schnitzel Tender crumbed chicken breast fillet with lime wedges	100

All continental dishes are served with either salad or sautéed vegetables and your choice of potato: sautéed, wedges or mashed



Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

Mains

Indonesian Kare Bakar 105 Balinese curry with a choice of beef or chicken served with steamed rice • also available as a vegan dish 💯 Nasi Goreng Sayur 🖤 95 Fried rice with tofu, vegetable and tempe saté served with delicious Balinese sambal and peanut sauce Nasi Gorena Chicken 100 Fried rice with chicken saté and a fried egg served with delicious Balinese sambal and peanut sauce Sate Ayam 110 Traditionally grilled chicken with Balinese sautéed Vegetables served with peanut sauce and steamed red rice Sate Tahu Tempe 🧭 110 Traditionally grilled tofu & tempe with Balinese sautéed vegetables served with peanut sauce and steamed red rice

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

Mains

Balinese

Gecok Nangka 💯 95 Steamed & shredded jackfruit with lime leaves and traditional Balinese spices, served with steamed rice and vegetables Jukut Paku 💯 95 Sautéed Balinese curry fern tip and tempe served With yellow rice Pepes Ikan 110 Traditional Balinese spiced fish grilled in banana leaf served with Balinese vegetables and yellow rice Pepes Sayur 💯 105 Balinese vegetables grilled in banana leaf served with tempeh goreng and yellow rice Be Sampi Sereh 110 Beef in lemon grass sauce served with steamed rice and Balinese vegetables Tuna Sambal Matah 110 Grilled Balinese tung steak with fresh sambal. Balinese vegetables and steamed rice Nasi Campur 110 Balinese rijsttafel with saté, tempeh, tofu and chicken served with Balinese vegetables and yellow rice

V= vegetarian
$$\mathfrak{V}$$
 = vegan

Green Jackfruit Curry

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

Side Dishes

Torch Ginger Sambal ${\mathscr D}$ 40 Balinese ginger flower from our garden combined with shallot, garlic and chili Greek Salad V 45 Delicious mix of lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, olives and fetta cheese with a virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar dressing • also available as a vegan dish 🖤 Young Papaya Salad 💯 40 Traditional Balinese shredded green papaya, with tamarind and chili dressing Garden Salad 💯 40 Mixed leafy greens with fresh salad vegetables and a vinaigrette dressing Potato Wedges 💯 40 Potato Cakes **V** 40 Steamed Rice 💯 15

V= vegetarian **©** = vegan

Prices are quoted in 1000 Rupiah & include government tax & service charge

Desserts

Crepe Suzette Rolled crepes with home-made vanilla ice cream opped with reduced grape sauce	55
Ginger Crème Brulée Baked vanilla pudding with a hint of ginger, coated with caramelized sugar	55
Chocolate Mousse Creamy kahlua & rum flavoured chocolate mousse	65
Dadar Gulung Balinese style crepe filled with grated coconut erved with ice cream and grape sauce	55
Pisang Goreng Fried banana with palm syrup and vanilla ice cream or vegan option with strawberry & banana nice cream	55
Strawberry Delight Pancake with ice cream and home-made trawberry sauce	60
Home-Made Ice Cream /anilla or chocolate - per scoop Mango, strawberry and other flavours available seasonally	25
Home-Made Sorbet .ime or pineapple - per scoop	25
Strawberry – Banana Nice Cream 💯 Almond butter & fruit ice delight - per scoop	35
Tropical Fruit Skewer 🗭 Geasonal tropical fruit cubes with homemade grape sauce	45
Bubur Injin 💯 Balinese sticky black rice pudding with coconut milk	4(

Snacks

Roasted Cashews	45
Krupuk (Prawn Crackers)	25
Fruit Platter	40
Pancake (plain or banana)	35

Cakes & Biscuits

Home-made cakes and biscuits are available for morning and afternoon tea.

Drinks

Fresh Fruit Juices	
Young Coconut	5
Dragon Fruit (seasonal only)	4:
Lime	4
Mango	4.
Papaya	4
Pineapple	4
Strawberry	4.
Strawberry & Mint	4.
Watermelon	4
Banana and Lime	4
Mint and Ginger	4
Papaya and lime	4
Watermelon and Ginger	4
Mixed juice	4
Smoothies	
Banana	4:
Mango	4.
Strawberry	4:
Lassies	
Banana	5
Mango	5
Strawberry	5
Sparkling Water	
Equil	3
Soft Drinks	
Coca Cola, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water	3:
- / - 1 /	•

Drinks

Tea	
Sariwangi	30
Green Tea	30
Chamomile	30
Fresh lemongrass and ginger	30
Fresh Mint	30
Rosella	35
•All teas available as Iced Teas	
Coffee	
Bali Coffee	25
Americano	35
Cappuccino	40
Espresso	35
Latté	40
Long Black	35
Iced Coffee	50
Extra Shot of Coffee	5
Hot Chocolate	45

Drinks

Alcoholic Beverages

Beer Small Bintang Large Bintang	40 70
Spirits & Liqueurs Dry Gin, Vodka, Midori, Blue Curacao Tequila, Bacardi, Kahlua	70
Johnny Walker Black Label, Myers Rum, Jim Beam, Cointreau, Irish Whiskey	85
Wine By Glass: Hatten Aga Red Hatten Aga White	70 70
By Bottle: Two Island Shiraz Two Island Cabernet Merlot Two Island Sauvignon Blanc Two Island Chardonay Hatten Tunjung Sparkling Wine	395 395 395 395 450
For imported wines check our wine rack	650

Drinks

Cocktails

Blue Lagoon	Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lime Juice	105
Caipiroska	Vodka and Lime	105
Daiquiri	Bacardi and Lime	105
Espresso Martini	Espresso shot, Vodka & Kahlua	105
Iapanese Slipper	Midori and Cointreau	105
ong Island Tea	Gin, Bacardi, Vodka, Tequila & Cointreau	105
Mojito	Bacardi, Mint-leaf and Lime	105
Margarita	Tequila, Cointreau and Lime	105

Breakfast

Juices

Watermelon, Papaya, Pineapple, Banana, Lime, or Mixed Juice

Or

Fresh fruit plate

Seasonal local fruits 💯



Choice of One:

- Banana pancakes (also available as gluten free)
- Plain pancakes
- Toast selection of local buni berry jam, strawberry jam, honey or almond butter. Available as a vegan option
- Eggs boiled, poached, fried, scrambled, plain omelette with toast or rice
- Muesli with natural yogurt or milk
- Porridge
- Smoothie Bowl with seasonal fruit 🕏
- Nasi Goreng Sayur 💯
- Bubur Injin sticky black rice porridge with coconut milk 🕜
- Bubur Bali Savoury Balinese rice & vegetable broth ${\mathcal V}$

Teas

Sariwangi

Green Tea

Fresh lemongrass and ginger

Fresh Mint

Rosella

Coffee

Bali Coffee

Cappuccino

Espresso

Americano

Long Black